
 
Basketball Schedule  

Girls & Boys A-Team 

2024 
 

Date                   Opponent                    Location                       Time        Dismissal 
Tues, Jan 2  Practice/Girls     PLS       3:30-5:00 

 

Wed, Jan 3  Practice/Boys    PLS       3:30-5:00 

 

Thurs., Jan. 4  Practice/Girls    PLS       3:30-5:00 

 

Tues., Jan. 9  Practice/Girls    PLS       3:30-5:00 

 

Wed., Jan. 10       Buena Vista       PLS           4:00 A-Boys 

 

Thurs., Jan 11  Practice/Girls    PLS       3:30-5:00 

 

Wed., Jan 17  Practice/Boys    PLS       3:30-5:00 

 

Thurs., Jan 18  Faith Tacoma    PLS       4:00  A-Girls   

               5:00  A-Boys 

 

Mon., Jan. 22  Practice/Boys     PLS                                 3:30-5:00 

 

Tues., Jan. 23  Practice/Girls    PLS       3:30-5:00 

 

Wed., Jan 24  Practice/Boys                         PLS       3:30-5:00 

 

Thurs., Jan. 25          Holy Trinity                PLS            4:00  A-Girls 

                                                                                                                                        5:00  A-Boys  
 

Tues., Jan. 30  Concordia, Tacoma   PLS       4:00  A-Girls      

               5:00  A-Boys 

 

Wed., Jan. 31  Practice/Boys    PLS       3:30-5:00 

 

Thurs., Feb. 1  Practice/Girls    PLS       3:30-5:00 
                 
Mon., Feb. 5           Holy Trinity                PLS            4:00  A-Girls   

                5:00  A-Boys 

 

Tues., Feb. 6     Practice/Girls    PLS       3:30-5:00 
 

Wed., Feb. 7   Peace Bremerton      PLS       3:30  A-Girls       3:00- Girls 

               4:30  A—Boys 

 



Thurs., Feb. 8  Girls- No Practice   PLS      3:30-5:00 

 

Mon., Feb. 12  Practice/Boys A-Team  PLS      3:30-5:00 

 

Tues., Feb. 13   Practice/Girls     PLS      3:30-5:00 

 

Wed., Feb. 14   Practice/Boys    PLS      3:30-5:00 

 

Tues., Feb. 20  Practice/Girls    PLS      3:30-5:00 

 

Wed., Feb. 21  Practice/Boys    PLS      3:30-5:00 

 

Thurs, Feb. 22  Fatih Lutheran, Tacoma   PLS       4:00  A-Girls    

               5:00  A-Boys 

 

Fri., Feb. 23  Christ the King   PLS       4:30 A-Boys 

          (Christ the King does not have girls’ team)  
        

 

Tues., Feb 27  Bethany – Port Orchard  PLS       4:00  A-Girls 

                5:00  A-Boys 

 

Wed., Feb. 28  Practice/Boys    PLS      3:30-5:00 

 

Thurs., Feb. 29 Practice/Girls    PLS      3:30-5:00 
 

Tues., March 5  Christ the King   PLS       4:00 A-Boys 

 

Wed., March 6  Practice/Boys A-Team  PLS      3:30-5-00 
                                                                                                                

Thurs., - Sat., March 7-9                                 Jr. Eagle Classic Tournament             Times TBD 
                                                   ELHS 7306 Waller Rd E. Tacoma 

 

TBD = To Be Determined 

Information 

**Due to unforeseen circumstances any changes that may be made to the schedule will be posted in the weekly  

   Communicator.  

**There is no practice on game days.  

**Students become ineligible for games and/or practices if they do not meet academic eligibility.   

**If you have a concern with a coach, please give that coach the courtesy of addressing them in private,  

   preferably after you have given it some thought.  

**Volunteers are needed to run the scoreboard and keep the scorebook during home games. If you are  

    interested, please contact Mrs. Rogich crogich@parklandlutheran.org  
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